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Our gender pay gap data for 2024

Gender pay gaps Gender bonus gaps 

Mean pay gap Mean bonus gap

Median pay gap Median bonus gap

6.3%

46.7%

32.4%
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Our gender pay gap data for 2024 continued

Gender pay quartiles 

46%

49%

49%

36%

54%

51%

51%

64%

Lower quartile (Lowest paid)

Lower middle quartile

Upper middle quartile

Upper quartile (highest paid)

Female Male

Colleagues receiving 
benefits in kind (BiK) 

Colleagues receiving 
bonuses 
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Progress on our Diversity and Inclusion Strategy 
positive action plan
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2.

3.

4.

5.

Our Diversity and Inclusion Strategy 
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Progress on our Diversity and Inclusion Strategy 
positive action plan continued

A number of activities in 2024 helped to support our plans:

•

•

•

•

•

Our Career Confidence programme 
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